Brainstorm Workbench 26" Height
Brainstorm Workbench Table-(Standard) 1.5" UV Coated Anti-Microbial Solid Maple Butcher Block Top, Full
Square Steel frame, Four Post Leg Design With Corner Gussets. 3" All locking/swivel casters standard on all
tables. Glides & Magnet/Stool Package Available. Ask about Robotics Kit!
Legs Available In Six Colors-Red, Royal Blue, Purple, Orange, Silver, Black 26"H
Butcher
Block
Chemical
Resistant Laminate
Size LIST LIST LIST
BRS26-2460-XX-XX
Ordering Example: 24x60 $1,720 $2,066 $1,390
BRS26-2472-XX-XX
BRS26-2460-XX or XXX (top type)-XX (leg color code)-XXX (laminate color code if applicable) 24x72 $1,842 $2,306 $1,498
BRS26-2484-XX-XX
Top Type: 24x84 $2,040 $2,584 $1,616
BRS26-3060-XX-XX
BB=Butcher Block-1.5" UV Coated Anti-Microbial Solid Maple 30x60 $1,842 $2,318 $1,498
BRS26-3072-XX-XX
CT=Chemical Resistant Top-1" Phenolic Core with Black Chemical Resistant Laminate Overlay 30x72 $2,044 $2,606 $1,578
BRS26-3084-XX-XX
HPL=High Pressure Laminate* Note: If ordering high pressure laminate top, please include 30x84 $2,228 $2,876 $1,682
BRS26-3660-XX-XX
additional XXX color code as seen below. 1.125" thickness. 36x60 $1,988 $2,584 $1,564
BRS26-3672-XX-XX
Color Code For Legs and Laminate: 36x72 $2,208 $2,912 $1,698
BRS26-3684-XX-XX Leg Colors: RD-Red/RB-Royal Blue/PL-Purple/OR-Orange/SV-Silver/BK-Black 36x84 $2,440 $3,252 $1,814
BRS26-4260-XX-XX 42x60 $1,996 $3,060 $1,682
Robotics Kit available in this size BRS26-4272-XX-XX 42x72 $2,388 $3,550 $1,920
Robotics Kit available in this size BRS26-4284-XX-XX 42x84 $2,714 $3,986 $1,920
EDGE BAND COLOR (XX)
RD-Red, BY-Banana Yellow, OR-Orange, RB-Royal Blue, BK-Black, SB-Sky Blue, LG-Lime Green,       NG-
Northsea Grey, PR-Purple, DG-Grey
RBK-4272-XX (color code)

Size LIST LIST LIST
BRS30-2460-XX-XX
Ordering Example: 24x60 $1,762 $2,104 $1,432
BRS30-2472-XX-XX
BRS30-2460-XX or XXX (top type)-XX (leg color code)-XXX (laminate color code if applicable) 24x72 $1,880 $2,346 $1,536
BRS30-2484-XX-XX
Top Type: 24x84 $2,078 $2,624 $1,710
BRS30-3060-XX-XX
BB=Butcher Block-1.5" UV Coated Anti-Microbial Solid Maple 30x60 $1,880 $2,358 $1,538
BRS30-3072-XX-XX
CT=Chemical Resistant Top-1" Phenolic Core with Black Chemical Resistant Laminate Overlay 30x72 $2,086 $2,688 $1,616
BRS30-3084-XX-XX
HPL=High Pressure Laminate* Note: If ordering high pressure laminate top, please include 30x84 $2,264 $2,918 $1,720
BRS30-3660-XX-XX
additional XXX color code as seen below. 1.125" thickness. 36x60 $2,028 $2,624 $1,616
BRS30-3672-XX-XX
Color Code For Legs and Laminate: 36x72 $2,250 $2,952 $1,736
BRS30-3684-XX-XX Leg Colors: RD-Red/RB-Royal Blue/PL-Purple/OR-Orange/SV-Silver/BK-Black 36x84 $2,476 $3,332 $1,854
BRS30-4260-XX-XX 42x60 $2,038 $3,098 $1,722
Robotics Kit available in this size BRS30-4272-XX-XX 42x72 $2,428 $3,590 $1,964
Robotics Kit available in this size BRS30-4284-XX-XX 42x84 $2,758 $4,028 $1,964
EDGE BAND COLOR (XX)
RD-Red, BY-Banana Yellow, OR-Orange, RB-Royal Blue, BK-Black, SB-Sky Blue, LG-Lime Green,       NG-
Northsea Grey, PR-Purple, DG-Grey
RBK-4272-XX (color code)

Size LIST LIST LIST
BRS34-2460-XX-XX
Ordering Example: 24x60 $1,762 $2,104 $1,432
BRS34-2472-XX-XX
BRS34-2460-XX or XXX (top type)-XX (leg color code)-XXX (laminate color code if applicable) 24x72 $1,880 $2,346 $1,536
BRS34-2484-XX-XX
Top Type: 24x84 $2,078 $2,624 $1,710
BRS34-3060-XX-XX
BB=Butcher Block-1.5" UV Coated Anti-Microbial Solid Maple 30x60 $1,880 $2,358 $1,538
BRS34-3072-XX-XX
CT=Chemical Resistant Top-1" Phenolic Core with Black Chemical Resistant Laminate Overlay 30x72 $2,086 $2,688 $1,616
BRAINSTORM WORKBENCH FIXED HEIGHT TABLES
Laminate Top Color Codes: Wintersky (WSS), White Drops (WDS), Tailored Linen (TLS), Folkstone Hex
(FHS), Fashion Grey (FGS), Cenizo Cherry (CNCH), Cascara Teakwood (CTWD), Whitewash Birchply
(WWBP), Danish Maple (DNMP), Northsea Grey (NSS).
Laminate Top Color Codes: Wintersky (WSS), White Drops (WDS), Tailored Linen (TLS), Folkstone Hex
(FHS), Fashion Grey (FGS), Cenizo Cherry (CNCH), Cascara Teakwood (CTWD), Whitewash Birchply
(WWBP), Danish Maple (DNMP), Northsea Grey (NSS).
BRS34-3084-XX-XX
HPL=High Pressure Laminate* Note: If ordering high pressure laminate top, please include 30x84 $2,264 $2,918 $1,720
BRS34-3660-XX-XX
additional XXX color code as seen below. 1.125" thickness. 36x60 $2,028 $2,624 $1,616
BRS34-3672-XX-XX
Color Code For Legs and Laminate: 36x72 $2,250 $2,952 $1,736
BRS34-3684-XX-XX Leg Colors: RD-Red/RB-Royal Blue/PL-Purple/OR-Orange/SV-Silver/BK-Black 36x84 $2,476 $3,332 $1,854
BRS34-4260-XX-XX 42x60 $2,038 $3,098 $1,722
Robotics Kit available in this size BRS34-4272-XX-XX 42x72 $2,428 $3,590 $1,964
Robotics Kit available in this size BRS34-4284-XX-XX 42x84 $2,758 $4,028 $1,964
EDGE BAND COLOR (XX)
RD-Red, BY-Banana Yellow, OR-Orange, RB-Royal Blue, BK-Black, SB-Sky Blue, LG-Lime Green,       NG-
Northsea Grey, PR-Purple, DG-Grey
RBK-4272-XX (color code)

Size LIST LIST LIST
BRS42-2460-XX-XX
Ordering Example: 24x60 $1,802 $2,144 $1,470
BRS42-2472-XX-XX
BRS42-2460-XX or XXX (top type)-XX (leg color code)-XXX (laminate color code if applicable) 24x72 $1,920 $2,384 $1,578
BRS42-2484-XX-XX
Top Type: 24x84 $2,120 $2,662 $1,746
BRS42-3060-XX-XX
BB=Butcher Block-1.5" UV Coated Anti-Microbial Solid Maple 30x60 $1,920 $2,396 $1,578
BRS42-3072-XX-XX
CT=Chemical Resistant Top-1" Phenolic Core with Black Chemical Resistant Laminate Overlay 30x72 $2,124 $2,686 $1,682
BRS42-3084-XX-XX
HPL=High Pressure Laminate* Note: If ordering high pressure laminate top, please include 30x84 $2,306 $2,956 $1,762
BRS42-3660-XX-XX
additional XXX color code as seen below. 1.125" thickness. 36x60 $2,066 $2,662 $1,656
BRS42-3672-XX-XX
Color Code For Legs and Laminate: 36x72 $2,290 $2,990 $1,776
BRS42-3684-XX-XX Leg Colors: RD-Red/RB-Royal Blue/PL-Purple/OR-Orange/SV-Silver/BK-Black 36x84 $2,516 $3,332 $1,896
BRS42-4260-XX-XX 42x60 $2,074 $3,140 $1,762
Robotics Kit available in this size BRS42-4272-XX-XX 42x72 $2,470 $3,630 $2,000
Robotics Kit available in this size BRS42-4284-XX-XX 42x84 $2,796 $4,066 $2,000
EDGE BAND COLOR (XX)
RD-Red, BY-Banana Yellow, OR-Orange, RB-Royal Blue, BK-Black, SB-Sky Blue, LG-Lime Green,       NG-
Northsea Grey, PR-Purple, DG-Grey
RBK-4272-XX (color code)